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XESEE 4,072,102M

XEEAR

H.F %

C %%
KK 4%
K.S #%
RO #
SS #
Y.S ¥
SS #
N.E #

4,000
22,222
5,000
1,000
80,000
5,000
2,000
9,500
17,000

YM #
T.0 #
HT #k
KO #
TM™ %k
TT #

KI #k
CH #

FI#

1,775
3,000
4,000
10,000
10,000
2,222
500
5,000
3,000

RT #
Y.N #
AK ¥k
M.T #%
NK #
YK $k
AS ¥
TI Bk

* ENIEZCANPANC F| A

10,000
1,000
3,000

15,000
5,000

20,000
3,000

10,000

DK #k
N.O %k
JC #k
M.S %k
AS Fk
TM™ %k
KH #
H.N &

10,000
5,000
216
10,000
10,000
10,000
3,000
6,000

YahoowhEEH 272,817 MELTESHE 39,650 Ty ESHE 79,375 HELTRXIEFFHE 10,000
T EREFE 1,494,509 gooddokk 90,574 AT F=F4k 10,804 ZhX4 L D%k 2,010 ORPH K &4tk 17,472
JWTODEHE 9,300 TCGKIE 775271 TCGHESF 436,776 UH AL RERSE 521,109

XEMEDAR

BA IV Ry —Y AT R EER R bibe-E

XEE-BANER -Fvyyb27T—-DVD-H]Fih
M.T. #
K.T. ¥
AK. #
H.I. #%
M.S. 4§
Y.N. ¥
JK. 4§
S.0. #
H.. 4
M.H. ¥
NI
Y.0. #§
Y.A. $§
K.M. 4§
K.O. ¥
T.S. 4
W.M. ¥
SK. #§
KK. 4§
T ¥k

NH #%
SI #k
YK #
AK 1%
KN %
T.S #
H.S. #
EK%
Y.U.
Y.O.
N.W.
Y.H.
S.M.
M.Y. $&
T.0. #
Y.F. #&
AN. £
JT. ¥
M.M. ¥
T.0. #

i S

£ %225,000 ( CANPANZH|FH)

K.O # 10,000
K.O # 10,000
HA # 10,000
YM # 10,000
SI1# 10,000
LY # 10,000
M.A # 10,000
M.T # 10,000
K.S # 10,000
KM # 5,000
M.S # 5,000
MK # 5,000

G.O ¥
KK ¥
KN #%
M.S ¥
HW #
v.S ¥
KM #
K.S ¥
P.M ¥
Y.0 ¥
H.S #%
JS 1%

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
3,000

EH. #
RW. ¥
M.S. 4
TM. 4%
M.N. 4%
M.K. ¥
H.T. #
ST. #
TS ¥
W.S. ¥k
RK. #&
W.M. 4
1S 4
TN, 4%
AN. ¥
E.S. #
SH. #
C.N. #%
T.O. ¥
M.H. 4

SK# 3,000
SY # 3,000
EV # 3,000
HM # 3,000
YM# 3,000
MH # 3,000
ST # 3,000
CK ¥ 3,000

Y14 2,000
KS# 2,000
SH# 1,000

LOHRBREHF - NVEVY

M.H. 1§
EM. ¥
SM 4%
M.E. ¥
H.N. 4%
R.N. 4
Y.S. #
ST. ¥
AN. 1
M.S. $k
M.G. 1
CT. #
KN, 4
NK. 4%
K.Y.
K.O. ¥
Y.K. ¥
M.K. ¥
S.I. ¥
NA. #

KH #
KK ¥
N.S #%
M.T #
J.S 1%
N.N ¥
N.T #%
AU ¥
AH ¥
YKt
YT %

S.S. #
M.Y. ¥
M.H. 4
AM. 4%
KA. ¥
M.R. #%
K.T. 4%
;-
T. #%
K.Y. ¥
H.I. 4
Y.S. ¥
SN. 4%
N.O. #&
TK. ¥
M.E. #&
M.K. ¥
M.K. ¥
T.M. #%
M.H. 4

1,000 MM #
1,000  Y.S#
1,000 TI#
1,000 RI #%
1,000 SN #
1,000 NK #
1,000 G.S #%
1,000  H.N %
1,000 MN #
1,000 JS ¥
1,000 MM #

R.Y. ¥
M.H. 4§
KA. ¥
S. #%
A Hk
M.E. ¥
AR
H.F. 1%
T ¥k

C #%
M.I.
M.M. #%
AN. 1
S.K. ¥
AY. #
T.N. #
M.N. 4§
JK. ¥
K.D. #%
M.H. 4§

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

*
*
*
*
*

N.H. 4
T.O. #
K.U. #&
%
Y.Y. K
Y.H. 4%
D.S. ¥k
CsS. #
H.S. 4%
Y.0. #k
SN. 4
SH. 4

L4
HA. 4%
N.N. 4
YA ¥
R
Y.M. 4
cY. #
K.K. ¥

J.S ¥
MY #%
MK #
MY #
K-K ¥
oOT #
ES #
MM %%
S.S ¥
M.O #%
N.F #

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000



